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CORRIDA DAS BANCARIAS E BANCARIOS

Atleta
THAIS CAROLLYNNE SOUZA OLIVEIRA
ANA CLEDIA Z P MOREIRA

MANUELA LAURIANO DA SILVA
OLIVEIRA

ROSANGELA RODRIGUES DE SOUZA

JENNIFER BRAGA
ELENICE PEREIRA CARVALHO NUNES
LIDIANE DE SOUZA NIQUINI

MARUSKA APARECIDA HENRIQUE
SOUZA

TATIANE CRISTINA LEITE DE MORAIS
RAFAELA DE SOUZA FERREIRA ARAUJO
LAISE CARVALHO COELHO

LETICIA TARABAL SILVA

ANA CARLA PEREIRA DIAS FARIA
ADRIANA SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA AGUILAR
LARISSA EVELYN SOUZA

JULIANA ANGELICA

DALCILENE SILVA MACHADO

13/11/2023 - 07:14:12

10KM
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Faixa
F3034
F5054
F4044

F3539
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F3034
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F3034
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F4044
F5054
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Equipe

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

Tempo
00:49:41
00:52:33
00:52:53

00:58:12

00:59:23
00:59:27
01:00:22
01:01:19

01:02:03
01:02:15
01:04:48
01:06:13
01:06:14
01:06:18
01:08:15
01:12:09
01:14:51



